APPENDIX B - CONSULTATION RESPONSES | EVimonmen

PARTNERSHIP

y Stakeholder Consultation

Usage

What type(s) of Open Space do you or your organisation use and/or manage? Tick all that apply.

Response Percent Response Total
Public Parks and Gardens 48.15% 13
Natural and Semi-Natural Greenspace 48.15% 13
Amenity Greenspace 29.63% 8
Provision for Children and Young People 55.56% 15
Allotments and Community Gardens 37.04% 10
Accessible Areas of Countryside on the Urban Fringe 29.63% 8
Green Corridors 22.22% 6
Churchyards and Cemeteries 37.04% 10
Civic Spaces 18.52% 5
Educational Grounds 3.70% 1
Other (please specify): 22.22% 6

Accessibilit

How accessible are the open spaces that you and/or your organisation use and manage in relation to walking, cycling,
driving and public transport?

[ Excellent [ Good [ Average [ Below Average | Poor
Walking [ 15 [ 10 | 2 [ 0 [ 0
Cycling [ 7 [ 1T [ 6 [ 2 [ 1
Driving [ 5 [ 15 [ 6 [ 1 [ 0
Public Transport [ 0 [ 6 [ 9 [ 5 [ 7

How accessible are the open spaces across the district as a whole in relation to walking, cycling, driving and public transport ?

[ Excellent | Good | Average [ Below Average | Poor
walking [ 6 [ 12 | 8 [ 0 [ 1
Cycling [ 4 [ 10 [ 5 [ 5 [ 3
Driving [ 1 [ 18 [ 7 [ 1 [ 0
Public Transport [ 0 [ 5 [ 10 [ 6 [ 6

Quality

How would you rate the quality of open space that you and/or your organisation use and manage?

Response Percent Response Total
Excellent 22.22% 6
Good 62.96% 17
Average 11.11% 3
Below Average 0.00% 0
Poor 3.70% 1

How would you rate the quality of open space across the district as a whole?

Response Percent Response Total
Excellent 7.41% 2
Good 40.74% 11
Average 51.85% 14
Below Average 0.00% 0
Poor 0.00% 0
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Quantity

How would you rate the quantity (amount) of open space you use and/or manage?

= TEP |

THE
ENVIRONMENT
PARTNERSHIP

| More than enough |_ Enough | Not enough | Not applicable
Public Parks and Gardens |E 1 [ = 1o | [r 9l == s
Natural and Semi-Natural Greenspace |E 2 rl: 7 |.:J: |: 4
Amenity Greenspace | 0 |i:ﬂ |I: 6 |i—:m
Provision for Children and Young People |E 2 M |l7—.'L.l_I ||: 5
Allotments and Community Gardens | 0 M |f | |L 17
Accessible Areas of Countryside on the Urban Fringe | 0 M |M m
Green Corridors | 0 |: 4 |I;_.1.4_' M
Churchyards and Cemeteries |E 1 |i:E|: 4 rl: 6
Civic Spaces | 0 |i::E ]EZ 3 |i::£2:
Educational Grounds | 0 |l:: 4 ]l::m |i:.E

How would you rate the quantity of open space across the District as a whole?

| More than enough |_ Enough ] Not enough
Public Parks and Gardens = 1 [ —— o]
Natural and Semi-Natural Greenspace | 0 |F oo | IF v |
Amenity Greenspace |E 1 rti 16 1 I( 10
Provision for Children and Young People [ 0 |F ] [—T
Allotments and Community Gardens [ 0 |i7 =1 [ ieum]
Accessible Areas of Countryside on the Urban Fringe |E 2 |_l* 21 l( ]
Green Corridors [ 0 [— [———
Churchyards and Cemeteries | 0 |i7 16 1 [l i
Civic Spaces [ 0 |_IZEII: 8
Educational Grounds | 0 |_l: 16 ] l( 17
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Play Space

How important do you or your organisation feel that play space is accessible within a 10 minute walk from someone’s home?

I_ Response Percent Response Total
Very Important i — 22
Somewhat important B 18.52% 5
Not important 0.00% 0

Play space is generally considered to be the most expensive open space typology to manage. Tick the statement which is

most applicable below.

Response Percent

Response Total

| don't think there are enough playgrounds. EEETOE03% 7
If the currem‘f‘amlmes were |mprov_e_q there would be no I: 24.44% | 12
need for additional playground facilities.
Removal of playgrounds would be acceptable if other

S . 0.00% 0
playground facilities were expanded and improved.
| don't agree with any of the statements above. TTT0.63% 8

Improvements

What improvements would you like to see to open spaces that you and/or your organisation use and manage?

Response Percent

Response Total

Better Entrances I 25.93% 7
Landscaping [ e | 9
Better Access (footpaths, etc.) 5535 8
More Facilities (seating, play etc.) L 7 — 11
More Information (boards, etc.) 06.93% 7
Better Maintenance (litter, etc.) [ | 9
Not applicable e o — | 6

What improvements would you like to see to open space across the District as a whole?

| Response Percent

Response Total

Better Entrances = 7.41% 2
Landscaping TR 9
Better Access (footpaths, etc.) I 11
More Facilities (seating, play etc.) 33535 9
More Information (boards, etc.) TR 53% 7
Better Maintenance (litter, etc.) e v v — | 12
Other (please specify): R 53% 7
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